
18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м на спине Девушки

1 Корхалёва Мария 2014 Нахабино 29.78 2 475 Могуров В.А.

2 Руденко Софья 2014 Нахабино 32.60 3 362 Абуладзе В.С.

3 Антонова Светлана 2014 Нахабино 40.36 191 Чулей Н.В.
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Муниципальное автоном
Физкультурно-оздо

комплекс "Нах

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

25м н/сп девочки 2013 год

18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м на спине Девушки 

1 Котыхова Елена 2013 Нахабино 24.20 мс 886 Абуладзе В.С. 
2 Рылова Валерия 2013 Нахабино 24.57 мс 847 Абуладзе В.С. 
3 Емельянова Екатерина 2013 Нахабино 27.03 1 636 Чулей Н.В. 
4 Смирнова Вероника 2013 Нахабино 29.29 Могуров В.А. 
5 Ковалёва Виктория 2013 Нахабино 30.74 2 432 Могуров В.А. 
6 Сомова Милана 2013 Нахабино 32.73 3 358 Абуладзе В.С. 



18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м на спине Девушки

1 Путивцева Ирина 2012 Нахабино 22.94 мсмк 1041 Абуладзе В.С.

2 Агеева Алиса 2012 Нахабино 25.78 мс 733 Абуладзе В.С

3 Семейкина Лилиана 2012 Нахабино 28.84 2 523 Могуров В.А.

4 Шкуратова Варвара 2012 Нахабино 29.84 2 473 Могуров В.А.

5 Раскевич Екатерина 2012 Нахабино 30.40 2 447 Могуров В.А.

6 Голощапова Алёна 2012 Нахабино 30.55 2 440 Наумов С.В.

7 Шилова София 2012 Нахабино 30.74 2 432 Наумов С.В.

8 Вахновская Анастасия 2012 Нахабино 33.84 юн. 324 Наумов С.В.

Барн Екатерина 2012 Нахабино н/я Наумов С.В.

Дроздова Бажена 2012 Нахабино н/я Абуладзе В.С.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м на спине Юноши

1 Адамец Степан 2013 Нахабино 24.04 1 602 Абуладзе В.С

2 Машекин Владислав 2013 Нахабино 29.02 3 342 Абуладзе В.С.

3 Жемна Даниил 2013 Нахабино 29.85 юн. 314 Абуладзе В.С.

4 Круглов Матвей 2013 Нахабино 33.34 юн. 225 Абуладзе В.С.

5 Верстюк Роман 2013 Нахабино 35.17 юн. 192 Могуров В.А.

6 Хаваншанов Амир 2013 Нахабино 36.94 165 Абуладзе В.С.

7 Габуда Илья 2013 Нахабино 38.01 152 Абуладзе В.С.

8 Матевосян Гагик 2013 Нахабино 42.82 106 Абуладзе В.С.

9 Киселёв Арсений 2013 Нахабино 42.97 105 Абуладзе В.С.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м на спине Юноши

1 Штерцер Вадим 2012 Нахабино 24.23 1 588 Абуладзе В.С.

2 Довгалюк  Илья 2012 Нахабино 24.43 1 573 Могуров В.А.

3 Мельников Григорий 2012 Нахабино 24.81 2 547 Могуров В.А.

4 Емельянов  Глеб 2012 Нахабино 24.93 2 539 Абуладзе В.С.

5 Никитин Роман 2012 Нахабино 25.19 2 523 Могуров В.А.

6 Козлов Богдан 2012 Нахабино 25.71 2 492 Абуладзе В.С.

7 Журавлёв Евсей 2012 Нахабино 25.94 2 479 Абуладзе В.С.

8 Костяев Артём 2012 Нахабино 26.08 2 471 Наумов С.В.

9 Куталев Андрей 2012 Нахабино 26.61 2 443 Абуладзе В.С.

10 Захаров Иван 2012 Нахабино 29.56 юн. 323 Абуладзе В.С.

11 Жидков Николай 2012 Нахабино 31.45 юн. 268 Абуладзе В.С.

12 Горбатов Вадим 2012 Нахабино 31.47 юн. 268 Абуладзе В.С.

13 Исаев Ярослав 2012 Нахабино 31.94 юн. 256 Абуладзе В.С.
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14 Гвоздев Всеволод 2012 Нахабино 40.42 126 Наумов С.В.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м вольный стиль Девушки

1 Котыхова Елена 2013 Нахабино 23.47 мсмк 1312 Абуладзе В.С.

2 Рылова Валерия 2013 Нахабино 26.23 мсмк 940 Абуладзе В.С.

3 Ковалёва Виктория 2013 Нахабино 35.08 2 393 Могуров В.А.

4 Смирнова Вероника 2013 Нахабино 35.65 2 374 Могуров В.А.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м вольный стиль Девушки

1 Путивцева Ирина 2012 Нахабино 24.18 мсмк 1200 Абуладзе В.С.

2 Семейкина Лилиана 2012 Нахабино 26.15 мсмк 949 Могуров В.А.

3 Агеева Алиса 2012 Нахабино 26.74 мсмк 887 Абуладзе В.С

4 Голощапова Алёна 2012 Нахабино 27.35 мсмк 829 Наумов С.В.

5 Шкуратова Варвара 2012 Нахабино 30.73 кмс 584 Могуров В.А.

6 Вахновская Анастасия 2012 Нахабино 30.95 кмс 572 Наумов С.В.

Барн Екатерина 2012 Нахабино н/я Наумов С.В.

Шилова София 2012 Нахабино н/я Наумов С.В.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м вольный стиль Юноши

1 Адамец Степан 2013 Нахабино 22.62 мсмк 998 Абуладзе В.С

2 Жемна Даниил 2013 Нахабино 24.23 мсмк 812 Абуладзе В.С.

3 Машекин Владислав 2013 Нахабино 35.24 3 264 Абуладзе В.С.

4 Круглов Матвей 2013 Нахабино 40.99 юн. 167 Абуладзе В.С.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м вольный стиль Юноши

1 Козлов Богдан 2012 Нахабино 24.82 мс 755 Абуладзе В.С.

2 Довгалюк  Илья 2012 Нахабино 25.46 мс 700 Могуров В.А.

3 Мельников Григорий 2012 Нахабино 25.65 мс 684 Могуров В.А.

4 Штерцер Вадим 2012 Нахабино 25.97 мс 659 Абуладзе В.С.

5 Костяев Артём 2012 Нахабино 26.44 кмс 625 Наумов С.В.

6 Емельянов  Глеб 2012 Нахабино 26.68 кмс 608 Абуладзе В.С.

7 Журавлёв Евсей 2012 Нахабино 29.77 2 438 Абуладзе В.С.

8 Горбатов Вадим 2012 Нахабино 31.33 2 375 Абуладзе В.С.

9 Захаров Иван 2012 Нахабино 33.39 3 310 Абуладзе В.С.

10 Гвоздев Всеволод 2012 Нахабино 34.85 3 273 Наумов С.В.

Куталев Андрей 2012 Нахабино н/я Абуладзе В.С.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м на спине Девушки

1 Межевова Мария 2011 Нахабино 47.13 120 Могуров В.А.

2 Шумилина Мария 2011 Нахабино 49.20 105 Абуладзе В.С.

3 Машекина  Валерия 2011 Нахабино 58.78 61 Абуладзе В.С.

4 Фомина Екатерина 2011 Нахабино 59.21 60 Наумов С.В.

5 Пискунова Анна 2011 Нахабино 1.02.53 нет 51 Абуладзе В.С.

6 Катернюк Алиса 2011 Нахабино 1.06.32 нет 43 Абуладзе В.С.

7 Воронина Кристина 2011 Нахабино 1.10.74 нет 35 Наумов С.В.

8 Листва Софья 2011 Нахабино 1.38.77 нет 13 Наумов С.В.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м на спине Девушки

1 Салигина Софья 2010 Нахабино 48.13 112 Могуров В.А.

2 Марголина Анастасия 2010 Нахабино 50.33 98 Могуров В.А.

3 Близнекова Ника 2010 Нахабино 54.09 79 Абуладзе В.С.

4 Немченко Татьяна 2010 Нахабино 54.85 76 Могуров В.А.

5 Кочкина Элеонора 2010 Нахабино 56.33 70 Абуладзе В.С.

6 Соколова Варвара 2010 Нахабино 58.41 63 Чулей Н.В.

7 Кривенко Ксения 2010 Нахабино 58.47 62 Могуров В.А.

8 Казачук Ева 2010 Нахабино 1.12.94 нет 32 Наумов С.В.

9 Шупицкая Елизавета 2010 Нахабино 1.13.95 нет 31 Абуладзе В.С.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м на спине Девушки

1 Антонова Анна 2009 Нахабино 44.15 146 Могуров В.А.

2 Ярош Ева 2009 Нахабино 46.19 127 Наумов С.В.

3 Галкина Ника 2009 Нахабино 46.77 122 Наумов С.В.

4 Дробышева Жанна 2009 Нахабино 55.70 72 Могуров В.А.

5 Масликова  Виктория 2009 Нахабино 1.02.33 нет 51 Абуладзе В.С.

Ошуркевич Мария 2009 Нахабино н/я Могуров В.А.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м на спине Юноши

1 Каширин Фёдор 2011 Нахабино 48.16 74 Могуров В.А.

2 Ермоленко Владимир 2011 Нахабино 50.60 64 Могуров В.А.

3 Сорокин  Владислав 2011 Нахабино 51.08 62 Могуров В.А.

4 Чукичев Максим 2011 Нахабино 51.34 61 Могуров В.А.

5 Кукушкин Родион 2011 Нахабино 55.62 нет 48 Могуров В.А.

6 Шадрихин Ярослав 2011 Нахабино 58.14 нет 42 Абуладзе В.С.

7 Хамитов Чингиз 2011 Нахабино 59.21 нет 40 Наумов С.В.

8 Сочинский Илья 2011 Нахабино 1.00.91 нет 37 Наумов С.В.

9 Ярмухаметов Вячеслав 2011 Нахабино 1.03.33 нет 32 Наумов С.В.

10 Рогозин Артём 2011 Нахабино 1.04.68 нет 30 Наумов С.В.

11 Петухов Кирилл 2011 Нахабино 1.07.59 нет 27 Абуладзе В.С.

Никитюк Кирилл 2011 Нахабино д/к 27 Абуладзе В.С.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м на спине Юноши

1 Фомин Александр 2010 Нахабино 44.44 95

2 Гапонкин Иван 2010 Нахабино 46.82 81 Наумов С.В.

3 Котыхов Александр 2010 Нахабино 47.71 77 Абуладзе В.С.

4 Самуйленко Артём 2010 Нахабино 49.34 69 Могуров В.А.

5 Салигин Семён 2010 Нахабино 51.05 62 Могуров В.А.

6 Маршук Алесандр 2010 Нахабино 51.93 59 Могуров В.А.

7 Гречкин Игорь 2010 Нахабино 52.40 58 Наумов С.В.

8 Путивцев Иван 2010 Нахабино 53.05 56 Абуладзе В.С.

9 Шиндин Григорий 2010 Нахабино 54.14 52 Могуров В.А.

10 Константинов Петер 2010 Нахабино 55.18 49 Абуладзе В.С.

11 Вдовин Максим 2010 Нахабино 56.07 нет 47 Могуров В.А.

12 Макар Артемий 2010 Нахабино 56.64 нет 46 Могуров В.А.

13 Троян  Тимофей 2010 Нахабино 56.77 нет 45 Могуров В.А.
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14 Лангеман Евгений 2010 Нахабино 1.01.16 нет 36 Могуров В.А.

15 Малиновский Александр 2010 Нахабино 1.02.50 нет 34 Абуладзе В.С.

16 Ткаченко Фёдор 2010 Нахабино 1.07.51 нет 27 Абуладзе В.С.

17 Бако Григорий 2010 Нахабино 1.19.14 нет 16 Могуров В.А.

Азаровский Иван 2010 Нахабино н/я Могуров В.А.

Никифоров Егор 2010 Нахабино н/я Могуров В.А.

Шорохов Иван 2010 Нахабино н/я Абуладзе В.С.

Жуков Иван 2010 Нахабино н/я Абуладзе В.С.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м на спине Юноши

1 Матвеев Егор 2009 Нахабино 44.19 96 Наумов С.В.

2 Образцов Михаил 2009 Нахабино 48.02 75 Могуров В.А.

3 Корхалёв Михаил 2009 Нахабино 48.40 73 Могуров В.А.

4 Дашин Данила 2009 Нахабино 48.60 72 Могуров В.А.

5 Ащи Таир 2009 Нахабино 49.50 68 Наумов С.В.

6 Шумилин Егор 2009 Нахабино 49.58 68 Абуладзе В.С.

7 Немытов Сергей 2009 Нахабино 51.07 62 Могуров В.А.

8 Агурьянов Егор 2009 Нахабино 51.34 61 Могуров В.А.

9 Малышев Кирилл 2009 Нахабино 51.37 61 Абуладзе В.С.

10 Захаров Николай 2009 Нахабино 52.83 56 Могуров В.А.

11 Кириллов Данил 2009 Нахабино 53.51 54 Могуров В.А.

12 Гусев Алексей 2009 Нахабино 55.86 нет 47 Могуров В.А.

13 Юрченко Егор 2009 Нахабино 56.07 нет 47 Могуров В.А.
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14 Бельский Сергей 2009 Нахабино 1.00.74 нет 37 Абуладзе В.С.

15 Меньшенин Иван 2009 Нахабино 1.01.00 нет 36 Абуладзе В.С.

Вовненко Степан 2009 Нахабино н/я Могуров В.А.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м вольный стиль Девушки

1 Межевова Мария 2011 Нахабино 46.70 юн. 166 Могуров В.А.

2 Шумилина Мария 2011 Нахабино 50.84 129 Абуладзе В.С.

3 Машекина  Валерия 2011 Нахабино 54.28 106 Абуладзе В.С.

4 Фомина Екатерина 2011 Нахабино 1.07.46 нет 55 Наумов С.В.

5 Воронина Кристина 2011 Нахабино 1.12.33 нет 44 Наумов С.В.

Листва Софья 2011 Нахабино н/я Наумов С.В.

Свириденко Полина 2011 Нахабино н/я Наумов С.В.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м вольный стиль Девушки

1 Салигина Софья 2010 Нахабино 43.68 юн. 203 Могуров В.А.

2 Немченко Татьяна 2010 Нахабино 44.43 юн. 193 Могуров В.А.

3 Марголина Анастасия 2010 Нахабино 49.30 141 Могуров В.А.

4 Близнекова Ника 2010 Нахабино 52.87 114 Абуладзе В.С.

5 Кривенко Ксения 2010 Нахабино 54.60 104 Могуров В.А.

6 Кочкина Элеонора 2010 Нахабино 57.49 89 Абуладзе В.С.

7 Шупицкая Елизавета 2010 Нахабино 1.20.64 нет 32 Абуладзе В.С.

8 Казачук Ева 2010 Нахабино 1.27.20 нет 25 Наумов С.В.

Соколова Варвара 2010 Нахабино д/к 86 Чулей Н.В.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м вольный стиль Девушки

1 Антонова Анна 2009 Нахабино 36.14 2 359 Могуров В.А.

2 Галкина Ника 2009 Нахабино 39.85 3 268 Наумов С.В.

3 Ярош Ева 2009 Нахабино 41.01 юн. 246 Наумов С.В.

4 Дробышева Жанна 2009 Нахабино 52.42 117 Могуров В.А.

5 Масликова  Виктория 2009 Нахабино 1.10.07 нет 49 Абуладзе В.С.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м вольный стиль Юноши

1 Каширин Фёдор 2011 Нахабино 42.73 148 Могуров В.А.

2 Чукичев Максим 2011 Нахабино 44.01 135 Могуров В.А.

3 Ермоленко Владимир 2011 Нахабино 49.62 94 Могуров В.А.

4 Сочинский Илья 2011 Нахабино 51.23 85 Наумов С.В.

5 Кукушкин Родион 2011 Нахабино 52.90 78 Могуров В.А.

6 Хамитов Чингиз 2011 Нахабино 53.43 75 Наумов С.В.

7 Сорокин  Владислав 2011 Нахабино 54.80 70 Могуров В.А.

8 Рогозин Артём 2011 Нахабино 57.53 60 Наумов С.В.

9 Шадрихин Ярослав 2011 Нахабино 59.71 54 Абуладзе В.С.

10 Ярмухаметов Вячеслав 2011 Нахабино 1.14.19 нет 28 Наумов С.В.

11 Никитюк Кирилл 2011 Нахабино 1.22.42 нет 20 Абуладзе В.С.

12 Петухов Кирилл 2011 Нахабино 1.35.41 нет 13 Абуладзе В.С.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м вольный стиль Юноши

1 Фомин Александр 2010 Нахабино 41.03 юн. 167

2 Котыхов Александр 2010 Нахабино 41.27 юн. 164 Абуладзе В.С.

3 Самуйленко Артём 2010 Нахабино 41.77 158 Могуров В.А.

4 Салигин Семён 2010 Нахабино 44.53 130 Могуров В.А.

5 Гапонкин Иван 2010 Нахабино 45.22 125 Наумов С.В.

6 Маршук Алесандр 2010 Нахабино 49.07 97 Могуров В.А.

7 Константинов Петер 2010 Нахабино 49.49 95 Абуладзе В.С.

8 Вдовин Максим 2010 Нахабино 50.16 91 Могуров В.А.

9 Гречкин Игорь 2010 Нахабино 52.00 82 Наумов С.В.

10 Макар Артемий 2010 Нахабино 52.89 78 Могуров В.А.

11 Шиндин Григорий 2010 Нахабино 56.26 64 Могуров В.А.

12 Путивцев Иван 2010 Нахабино 56.43 64 Абуладзе В.С.

13 Малиновский Александр 2010 Нахабино 57.55 60 Абуладзе В.С.
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14 Троян  Тимофей 2010 Нахабино 59.19 55 Могуров В.А.

15 Лангеман Евгений 2010 Нахабино 59.57 54 Могуров В.А.

16 Ткаченко Фёдор 2010 Нахабино 1.05.50 нет 41 Абуладзе В.С.

17 Шорохов Иван 2010 Нахабино 1.10.94 нет 32 Абуладзе В.С.

Азаровский Иван 2010 Нахабино н/я Могуров В.А.

Никифоров Егор 2010 Нахабино н/я Могуров В.А.

Жуков Иван 2010 Нахабино н/я Абуладзе В.С.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м вольный стиль Юноши

1 Образцов Михаил 2009 Нахабино 41.59 юн. 160 Могуров В.А.

2 Немытов Сергей 2009 Нахабино 42.13 154 Могуров В.А.

3 Корхалёв Михаил 2009 Нахабино 42.32 152 Могуров В.А.

4 Дашин Данила 2009 Нахабино 42.36 152 Могуров В.А.

5 Матвеев Егор 2009 Нахабино 43.12 144 Наумов С.В.

6 Агурьянов Егор 2009 Нахабино 43.24 142 Могуров В.А.

7 Кириллов Данил 2009 Нахабино 45.42 123 Могуров В.А.

8 Ащи Таир 2009 Нахабино 45.67 121 Наумов С.В.

9 Захаров Николай 2009 Нахабино 45.96 119 Могуров В.А.

10 Юрченко Егор 2009 Нахабино 46.46 115 Могуров В.А.

11 Малышев Кирилл 2009 Нахабино 46.55 114 Абуладзе В.С.

12 Шумилин Егор 2009 Нахабино 49.76 93 Абуладзе В.С.

13 Гусев Алексей 2009 Нахабино 50.39 90 Могуров В.А.
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14 Меньшенин Иван 2009 Нахабино 53.48 75 Абуладзе В.С.

15 Бельский Сергей 2009 Нахабино 59.39 55 Абуладзе В.С.

Вовненко Степан 2009 Нахабино н/я Могуров В.А.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м на спине Девушки

1 Суркова Ярослава 2008 Нахабино 42.32 165 Могуров В.А.

2 Янченко Мария 2008 Нахабино 42.33 165 Могуров В.А.

3 Черткова Анна 2008 Нахабино 43.33 154 Могуров В.А.

4 Бушина Анастасия 2008 Нахабино 52.39 87 Абуладзе В.С.

5 Касьянова Анна 2008 Нахабино 52.45 87 Абуладзе В.С.

6 Голощапова Милана 2008 Нахабино 1.04.85 нет 46 Наумов С.В.

Бызова Любовь 2008 Нахабино н/я Наумов С.В.

Иванашкина Антонина 2008 Нахабино д/к 83 Наумов С.В.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м на спине Девушки

1 Колосова Мария 2007 Нахабино 44.38 143 Могуров В.А.

2 Дьякова Ксения 2007 Нахабино 53.84 80 Абуладзе В.С.
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18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м на спине Девушки

1 Мельникова Анастасия 2006 Нахабино 41.74 172 Могуров В.А.

2 Карпухина Ярослава 2006 Нахабино 46.02 128 Наумов С.В.

3 Касаткина Анастасия 2005 Нахабино 52.27 88 Могуров В.А.

Страница 1 из 1



18 апреля 2021 г.

50 м на спине Юноши

1 Кошелев  Валерий 2008 Нахабино 41.07 120 Абуладзе В.С.

2 Андрейчиков Дмитрий 2008 Нахабино 43.92 98 Наумов С.В.

3 Костяев Валерий 2008 Нахабино 47.07 80 Наумов С.В.

4 Черкасов Дмитрий 2008 Нахабино 47.76 76 Наумов С.В.

5 Андриенко Михаил 2008 Нахабино 48.32 74 Наумов С.В.

6 Магдалинов Алексей 2008 Нахабино 48.57 73 Могуров В.А.

7 Турубчук Илья 2008 Нахабино 48.59 72 Могуров В.А.

8 Устинов Сергей 2008 Нахабино 49.86 67 Наумов С.В.

9 Вахновский Евгений 2008 Нахабино 53.92 53 Наумов С.В.

10 Дорогов Алексей 2008 Нахабино 54.38 52 Наумов С.В.

11 Стойков Дмитрий 2008 Нахабино 1.02.61 нет 34 Наумов С.В.

12 Смирнов Андрей 2008 Нахабино 1.24.84 нет 13 Абуладзе В.С.

Селезнёв Александр 2008 Нахабино н/я Наумов С.В.
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Новиков Никита 2008 Нахабино н/я Наумов С.В.
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50 м на спине Юноши

1 Самуйленко Даниил 2007 Нахабино 38.54 146 Могуров В.А.

2 Сафиуллин Дамир 2007 Нахабино 40.23 128 Абуладзе В.С.

3 Бедретдинов Александр 2007 Нахабино 40.65 124 Наумов С.В.

4 Дронов Андрей 2007 Нахабино 40.83 122 Могуров В.А.

5 Юрченко Антон 2007 Нахабино 41.78 114 Могуров В.А.

6 Поротиков Семён 2007 Нахабино 43.22 103 Абуладзе В.С.

7 Попель Ярамир 2007 Нахабино 43.93 98 Могуров В.А.

8 Константинов Николай 2007 Нахабино 48.30 74 Абуладзе В.С.

9 Евдокимов  Максим 2007 Нахабино 51.23 62 Абуладзе В.С.

10 Рябуха Егор 2007 Нахабино 53.87 53 Абуладзе В.С.

11 Ревков Алексей 2007 Нахабино 57.02 нет 45 Наумов С.В.
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50 м на спине Юноши

1 Колодиев Никита 2006 Нахабино 40.07 130 Могуров В.А.

2 Дмитриев   Роман 2006 Нахабино 46.77 81 Абуладзе В.С.

Яковлев Егор 2006 Нахабино н/я Могуров В.А.

Матвиенко Георгий 2005 Нахабино н/я Могуров В.А.
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50 м вольный стиль Девушки

1 Суркова Ярослава 2008 Нахабино 37.59 3 319 Могуров В.А.

2 Янченко Мария 2008 Нахабино 39.13 3 283 Могуров В.А.

3 Черткова Анна 2008 Нахабино 41.36 юн. 239 Могуров В.А.

4 Касьянова Анна 2008 Нахабино 45.37 юн. 181 Абуладзе В.С.

5 Бушина Анастасия 2008 Нахабино 51.08 127 Абуладзе В.С.

6 Голощапова Милана 2008 Нахабино 59.22 81 Наумов С.В.

Иванашкина Антонина 2008 Нахабино н/я Наумов С.В.

Бызова Любовь 2008 Нахабино н/я Наумов С.В.
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50 м вольный стиль Девушки

1 Колосова Мария 2007 Нахабино 34.96 2 397 Могуров В.А.

2 Дьякова Ксения 2007 Нахабино 53.85 108 Абуладзе В.С.
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50 м вольный стиль Девушки

1 Мельникова Анастасия 2006 Нахабино 37.05 3 333 Могуров В.А.

2 Касаткина Анастасия 2005 Нахабино 43.47 юн. 206 Могуров В.А.

3 Карпухина Ярослава 2006 Нахабино 43.49 юн. 206 Наумов С.В.
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50 м вольный стиль Юноши

1 Кошелев  Валерий 2008 Нахабино 34.75 3 275 Абуладзе В.С.

2 Андрейчиков Дмитрий 2008 Нахабино 35.60 3 256 Наумов С.В.

3 Магдалинов Алексей 2008 Нахабино 39.75 юн. 184 Могуров В.А.

4 Устинов Сергей 2008 Нахабино 39.84 юн. 182 Наумов С.В.

5 Турубчук Илья 2008 Нахабино 41.92 156 Могуров В.А.

6 Черкасов Дмитрий 2008 Нахабино 42.39 151 Наумов С.В.

7 Андриенко Михаил 2008 Нахабино 42.46 150 Наумов С.В.

8 Костяев Валерий 2008 Нахабино 44.47 131 Наумов С.В.

9 Вахновский Евгений 2008 Нахабино 46.82 112 Наумов С.В.

10 Дорогов Алексей 2008 Нахабино 47.96 104 Наумов С.В.

11 Стойков Дмитрий 2008 Нахабино 55.22 68 Наумов С.В.

Селезнёв Александр 2008 Нахабино н/я Наумов С.В.

Новиков Никита 2008 Нахабино н/я Наумов С.В.
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Смирнов Андрей 2008 Нахабино н/я Абуладзе В.С.
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50 м вольный стиль Юноши

1 Самуйленко Даниил 2007 Нахабино 32.26 3 344 Могуров В.А.

2 Попель Ярамир 2007 Нахабино 33.16 3 316 Могуров В.А.

3 Сафиуллин Дамир 2007 Нахабино 34.50 3 281 Абуладзе В.С.

4 Бедретдинов Александр 2007 Нахабино 35.58 3 256 Наумов С.В.

5 Юрченко Антон 2007 Нахабино 35.83 юн. 251 Могуров В.А.

6 Поротиков Семён 2007 Нахабино 38.87 юн. 196 Абуладзе В.С.

7 Дронов Андрей 2007 Нахабино 39.81 юн. 183 Могуров В.А.

8 Константинов Николай 2007 Нахабино 40.40 юн. 175 Абуладзе В.С.

9 Евдокимов  Максим 2007 Нахабино 44.84 128 Абуладзе В.С.

10 Ревков Алексей 2007 Нахабино 49.85 93 Наумов С.В.

11 Рябуха Егор 2007 Нахабино 52.55 79 Абуладзе В.С.
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50 м вольный стиль Юноши

1 Колодиев Никита 2006 Нахабино 34.14 3 290 Могуров В.А.

2 Яковлев Егор 2006 Нахабино 34.78 3 274 Могуров В.А.

3 Дмитриев   Роман 2006 Нахабино 40.85 юн. 169 Абуладзе В.С.

Матвиенко Георгий 2005 Нахабино н/я Могуров В.А.
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